
Pastoral Care 
During the Holiday Period:

Now - 11th Jan: 
Mike Bagge 

(487.9895 or 027.366.9506)

12th Jan - 17th Jan: 
Jen Crump (021.165.5912)

James Irwin (473.8716)

18th Jan onwards:
Bruce Elder (021.127.8110)

Office Hours During the Holiday Period:

24th Dec (Mon) - 9am to 4pm
25th Dec (Tues) - Christmas Day Service 10am

26th Dec (Wed) - Closed
27th Dec (Thurs) - 9am to 12pm

28th Dec (Fri)  - Closed
31st Dec (Mon) - 9am to 12pm

1st  (Tues) - 2nd Jan (Wed)  - Closed
3rd Jan (Thurs) - 9am to 12pm

4th Jan (Fri) - Closed
7th Jan (Mon) - 9am to 12pm

8th (Tues) - 11th Jan (Fri) - Closed
14th Jan (Mon) - 9am to 12pm

15th (Tues) - 18th Jan (Fri) - Closed
21st (Mon) - 24th Jan (Thurs) - 9am to 2:30pm

25th Jan (Fri) - Closed
28th (Mon) - 29th Jan (Tues) - 9am to 2:30pm

Normal office hours of Mon to Thurs 9-4pm 
resumes on the 30th Jan.

Wishing You All a Blessed Christmas and Happy Holidays!

For URGENT administration 
matters, please contact 
Tina (021.086.94344)
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